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Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

City of Iqaluit Water Treatment Plant – Operation & Maintenance Manual March 2022
Update for water licence 3AM-IQA1626 

Zhong, David <david.zhong@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca> Thu, Aug 11, 2022 at 2:13 PM
To: Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>, Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>
Cc: Assol Kubeisinova <assol.kubeisinova@nwb-oen.ca>, "Keim, Andrew" <andrew.keim@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca>, "Bermann,
Marcus" <marcus.bermann@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca>, "Fraser, Jeremy" <jeremy.fraser@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca>

Good afternoon Richard,

 

 

CIRNAC reviewed the most recent version of the WTP O&M manual and the response submitted by the City of Iqaluit and
would like to confirm that our comments have been addressed. Thank you!

 

Regards,

David.
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